Web-site: www.eutechinst.com  ●  Eutech Instruments 27
Models
pH 510 Ion 510 pH 1100 pH 2100 pH 1500 pH 6000 pH 6500
CyberScan Economy Bench CyberScan Deluxe Bench CyberScan Premium Bench
Meter Specifications
pH/ORP measurements made easy
pH
Order Code. Item
EC-PH510/42S CyberScan pH 510 Bench pH/mV Meter with pH electrode ECFC7252101B, ATC probe, integral electrode holder & SMPS power adapter
EC-ION510/41S CyberScan Ion 510 Bench Ion/pH/mV Meter with ATC probe, integral electrode holder & SMPS power adapter
EC-PH1100/41S CyberScan pH 1100 Bench pH/mV RS232 Meter with DAS, RS232C cable, ATC probe, integral electrode holder & SMPS power adapter
EC-PH2100/41S CyberScan pH 2100 Bench Ion/pH/mV RS232 Meter with DAS, RS232C cable , ATC probe, integral electrode holder
& SMPS power adapter
EC-PH1500/41S CyberScan pH 1500 Bench pH/mV/RS232 Meter with DAS, RS232C cable , ATC probe, integral electrode holder &  SMPS power adapter
EC-PH6000/42S CyberScan pH 6000 Bench pH/pH FET/mV USB, RJ 45, IrDA, SD card reader, RS232 Meter with pH electrode, ATC probe, integral
electrode holder, pH buffer sachets & SMPS power adapter
EC-PH6500/42S CyberScan pH 6500 Bench pH/pH FET/Ion/mV USB, RJ 45, IrDA, SD card reader, RS232 Meter with  pH electrode, ATC probe, integral
electrode holder, pH buffer sachets & SMPS power adapter
Measuring Parameter pH/mV/°C Ion/pH/mV/°C pH/mV/°C/°F pH/mV/Ion/°C/°F pH/mV/°C/°F pH/mV/°C/°F pH/mV/Ion/°C/
°F
Highlights Back-lit dual- Windows® CE Windows® CE